Sept. 25, 2016
Nov. 7, 2016
Dec. 4, 2016
Feb. 20, 2017
Mar. 26, 2017
May 1, 2017

10/2/16 2:00-4:00
10/9/16 2:00-4:00
10/16/16 2:00-4:00
10/23/16 2:00-4:00
10/30/16 2:00-4:30
11/6/16 2:00-4:30
11/7/16 Concert

1/22/17 2:00-4:00
1/29/17 2:00-4:00
2/5/17  2:00-4:00
2/12/17 2:00-4:30
2/19/17 2:00-4:30
2/20/17 Concert

2:00 pm
7:00 pm
2:00 pm
7:00 pm
2:00 pm
7:00 pm

TNMS
TNMS
TNMS
TNMS
TNMS
BHSN

TNMS
TNMS
TNMS
TNMS
BHSN

Southern Indiana Wind Ensemble

2016-2017 Season

Concerts

Chamber Music SIWE and Friends

Wind Ensemble

Holiday Chamber Music SIWE & Friends

Wind Ensemble Side-by-Side (tentative)

Chamber Music SIWE & Friends

Wind Ensemble

Rehearsal Schedule

3/19/17
412117
4/9/17
4/16/17
4/23/17
4/30/17

2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
EASTER
2:00-4:30
2:00-4:30

5/1/17 Concert

TNMS
TNMS
TNMS

TNMS
BHSN

MCPL
BHSN
MCPL

TBD
MCPL
BHSN



